XLRGAGU - Gagu

Airport details

State lIfov
Country Romania
Region
Elevation 0ft (Om)
Timezone GMT +2
Coordinates 4461111, 26.25972
Type land
ICAO code XLRGAGU
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 14 / 32
length 400m (1312ft)
bearing 131°/311°
width 40m (131ft)
surface grass

Communication

No airport communication available for XLRGAGU

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
OTR OTOPENI (BUCHAREST) NDB 1.7 226.5°
OPE OTOPENI (BUCHAREST) NDB 3 233.1°
BSE BANEASA (BUCHAREST) NDB 5 199.7°
LL OTOPENI (BUCHAREST) NDB 8.3 259.3°
OTL OTOPENI (BUCHAREST) NDB 11.3 261°
OPW OTOPENI (BUCHAREST) NDB 12.1 259°
OPT ROSIORI VOR/DME 12.9 93.5°
BSW BANEASA (BUCHAREST) NDB 15.5 245.6°
ST) STREJNIC VOR/DME 22 317.3°
FLR FLORESTI VOR/DME 24.5 258.6°
BRV BRASOV VOR/DME 64.5 323.9°

frequency
318
349
256
659
370
267
117.10
521
113.20
112.20
117.60
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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